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Agreement 
Number SFA Name and Address SFA Official Child Nutrition Administrator County Sites SFA Status SFA Type

010
Alamance-Burlington Schools
1712 Vaughn Rd
Burlington, NC 27217

Lillie Cox
Superintendent
(336)438-4000 Ext: 20002
(336)570-6218 Fax
Lillie_Cox@abss.k12.nc.us

Kathy Oakley
Director/Child Nutrition
(336)438-4000 Ext: 20055
(336)570-6680 Fax
kathy_oakley@abss.k12.nc.us

Alamance 2 Active
Public 
School 
District

020
Alexander County Schools
700 Liledoun Road
Taylorsville, NC 28681

M. Brock Womble
Superintendent
(828)632-7001
(828)632-8862 Fax
bwomble@alexander.k12.nc.us

Sherry C. Williams
Child Nutrition Director
(828)632-7001 Ext: 211
(828)632-8862 Fax
swilliams@alexander.k12.nc.us

Alexander 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

070
Beaufort County Schools
1010 Pennslvania Ave.
321 Small Rd.
Washington, NC 27889

Don Phipps
Superintendent
(252)946-6593

dphipps@beaufort.k12.nc.us

Gwyn Roberson-McBride
Child Nutrition Director
(252)946-2012
(252)946-6183 Fax
gmcbride@beaufort.k12.nc.us

Beaufort 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

080
Bertie County Schools
117 County Farm Rd, Windsor NC
P.O. Box 10
Windsor, NC 27983

Elaine White
Superintendent
(252)794-3172
(252)794-9727 Fax
ewhite@bertie.k12.nc.us

Jacqueline Rowe-Higgs
Child Nutrition Director
(252)794-0260 Ext: 250
(252)794-0258 Fax
jrowehiggs@bertie.k12.nc.us

Bertie 4 Active
Public 
School 
District

090
Bladen County Schools
1489 HWY 701 SOUTH
ELIZABETHTOWN, NC 28337

Robert Taylor
Superintendent
(910)862-4136 Ext: 166
(910)862-4277 Fax
rtaylor@bladen.k12.nc.us

Amy Stanley
DIRECTOR
(910)862-4136 Ext: 149
(910)862-3113 Fax
amstanley@bladen.k12.nc.us

Bladen 4 Active
Public 
School 
District

100
Brunswick County Schools
35 Referendum Drive
Bolivia, NC 28422

Edward Pruden
Superintendent
(910)253-1082
(910)253-2983 Fax
epruden@bcswan.net

Tina Ward
Child Nutrition Director
(910)253-1091
(910)253-2876 Fax
tward@bcswan.net

Brunswick 3 Active
Public 
School 
District

110
Buncombe County Schools
175 Bingham Road 
Asheville, NC 28806

Tony Baldwin
Superintendent
(828)232-4160
(828)255-5923 Fax
tony.baldwin@bcsemail.org

Lisa Payne
Child Nutrition Director
(828)255-5933
(828)255-5899 Fax
lisa.payne@bcsemail.org

Buncombe 2 Active
Public 
School 
District
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111
Asheville City Schools
85 Mountain Street
Asheville, NC 28802

Bobbie Short
Interim Superintendant
(828)350-6145

bobbie.short@asheville.k12.nc.us

Beth Palien
CN Director
(828)350-6171

beth.palien@asheville.k12.nc.us

Buncombe 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

120
Burke County Schools
700 East Parker Road
Morganton, NC 28655

Larry Putnam
Superintendent
(828)439-4311
(828)439-4314 Fax
lputnam@burke.k12.nc.us

Crystal Smith-Cooper
Child Nutrition Director
(828)439-4317
(828)439-4481 Fax
cscooper@burke.k12.nc.us

Burke 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

130
Cabarrus County Schools
111 Union Cemetery Road
Concord, NC 28027

Barry Shepherd
Superintendent
(704)262-6123

barry.shepherd@cabarrus.k12.nc.u
s

Frank Fiorella
Director
(704)784-5121
(704)784-5139 Fax
frank.fiorella@cabarrus.k12.nc.us

Cabarrus 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

140
Caldwell County Schools
1914 Hickory Blvd. SW
Lenoir, NC 28645

Steve Stone
Superintendent
(828)728-8407 Ext: 106
(828)728-0012 Fax
sstone@caldwellschools.com

Guy Garner
Child Nutrition Director
(828)728-8407 Ext: 125
(828)728-0012 Fax
ggarner@caldwellschools.com

Caldwell 3 Active
Public 
School 
District

180
Catawba County Schools
10 East 25th Street
2285 N Anderson Ave
Newton, NC 28658

Dan Brigman
Superintendent
(828)464-8333 Ext: 221
(828)464-2880 Fax
Dan_Brigman@catawbaschools.net

Valda Robinson
Child Nutrition Director
(828)464-8333 Ext: 362
(828)464-2880 Fax
valda_robinson@catawbaschools.net

Catawba 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

181
Hickory City Schools
432 4TH AVE SW
HICKORY, NC 28602

Walter Hart
Superintendent
(828)322-2855
(828)322-1834 Fax
hartwa@hickoryschools.net

REBECCA ALLEN
CHILD NUTRITION DIRECTOR
(828)322-2855 Ext: 229
(828)322-1834 Fax
allenre@hickoryschools.net

Catawba 2 Active
Public 
School 
District

230
Cleveland County Schools
400 W. Marion Street
Shelby, NC 28150

Bruce Boyles
Superintendent
(704)476-8055
(704)476-8308 Fax
bboyles@clevelandcountyschools.o
rg

Jada  Brown
Child Nutrition Director
(704)476-8126
(704)476-8308 Fax
jtbrown@clevelandcountyschools.org

Cleveland 2 Active
Public 
School 
District

241
Whiteville City Schools
107 West Walter Street
Whiteville, NC 28472

C.T. Hager
Superintendent
(910)642-4116 Ext: 1200
(910)642-0564 Fax
thager@whiteville.k12.nc.us

Kathryn A. Faulk
Director of Child Nutrition Services
(910)642-4116 Ext: 1230
(910)642-0564 Fax
kfaulk@whiteville.k12.nc.us

Columbus 1 Active
Public 
School 
District
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250
Craven County Schools
1822 Hazel Avenue
New Bern, NC 28560

Lane Mills
superintendent
(252)514-6300 Ext: 6399
(252)514-6351 Fax
lane.mills@craven.k12.nc.us

Gretchen Wilson
Director
(252)514-6360 Ext: 2
(252)672-7092 Fax
gretchen.wilson@craven.k12.nc.us

Craven 5 Active
Public 
School 
District

291
Lexington City Schools
Lexington City Schools
1010 Fair Street
Lexington, NC 27292

Richard Kriesky
Superintendent
(336)242-1527 Ext: 246
(336)249-3206 Fax
rkriesky@lexcs.org

Joann Joyner
Director, Child Nutrition
(336)242-1527 Ext: 235
(336)249-3206 Fax
jjoyner@lexcs.org

Davidson 4 Active
Public 
School 
District

292
Thomasville City Schools
400 Turner St
Thomasville, NC 27360

Maria Pitre-Martin
Superintendent
(336)474-4205

pitre-martinm@tcs.k12.nc.us

Brenda Watford
Child Nutrition Director
(336)414-4219

watfordb@tcs.k12.nc.us

Davidson 2 Active
Public 
School 
District

300
Davie County Schools
220 Campbell Street
Mocksville, NC 27028

Darrin Hartness
Superintendent
(336)751-5921 Ext: 1006
(336)751-9013 Fax
hartnessd@davie.k12.nc.us

Daughn Baker
Child Nutrition Director
(336)751-2751 Ext: 1050
(336)751-3147 Fax
bakerd@davie.k12.nc.us

Davie 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

310
Duplin County Schools
249 South NC 11 & 903 Hwy
Kenansville, NC 28349

Austin Obasohan
Superintendent
(910)296-1521
(910)296-1396 Fax
aobasohan@duplinschools.net

Sue Sloan
Director of Child Nutrition
(910)296-8786
(910)296-1347 Fax
ssloan@duplinschools.net

Duplin 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

320
Durham Public Schools
808 Bacon Street
Durham, NC 27703

Hugh Osteen
Interim Superintendent
(919)560-2000

Hugh.Osteen@dpsnc.net

James Keaten
Executive Director of Child Nutrition
(919)560-3657
(919)560-2328 Fax
James.Keaten@dpsnc.net

Durham 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

330
Edgecombe County Schools
412 Pearl Street
Tarboro, NC 27886

John Farrelly
Superintendent
(252)641-2600
(252)641-5709 Fax
jfarrelly@ecps.us

Ruth McDowell
Child Nutrition Director
(252)641-2636
(252)641-5709 Fax
rmcdowell@ecps.us

Edgecombe 4 Active
Public 
School 
District

350
Franklin County Schools
53 West River Road
Louisburg, NC 27549

Lisa Martin
Superintendent
(919)496-2600 Ext: 224
(919)496-2104 Fax
lisamartin@fcschools.net

Jama  Stallings
Director
(919)496-5125 Ext: 238
(919)496-7939 Fax
jamastallings@fcschools.net

Franklin 1 Active
Public 
School 
District
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360
Gaston County Schools
500 Reid Street
Lowell, NC 28098

W. Jeffrey Booker
Superintendent
(704)866-6111 Ext: 000
(704)866-6175 Fax
jbooker@gaston.k12.nc.us

Frank Fields
Director
(704)824-8423 Ext: 224
(704)824-8442 Fax
ffields@gaston.k12.nc.us

Gaston 5 Active
Public 
School 
District

400
Greene County Schools
 301 Kingold Blvd
Snow Hill, NC 28580

Patrick Miller
Superintendent
(252)747-5417 Ext: 223
(252)747-5942 Fax
patrickmiller@greene.k12.nc.us

Crissy King
Director
(252)747-3425 Ext: 247
(252)747-5942 Fax
crissyking@greene.k12.nc.us

Greene 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

410
Guilford County Schools
501 W Washington St
Greensboro, NC 27401

Maurice Green
Superintendent
(336)370-8992

greenmo@gcsnc.com

James Faggione, Jr
Director
(336)370-3257

faggioj@gcsnc.com

Guilford 15 Active
Public 
School 
District

450
Henderson County Schools
Mills River Academy
96 School House Road
Mills River, NC 28759

David Jones
Superintendent
(828)697-4733

djones@henderson.k12.nc.us

Christina Dodd
CN Director
(828)891-6310
(828)890-1371 Fax
cdodd@henderson.k12.nc.us

Henderson 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

460
Hertford County Schools
701 N. Martin St.
Winton, NC 27986

Michael Perry
Superintendent
(252)358-8420
(252)358-4745 Fax
mperry@hertford.k12.nc.us

Helen Eure
Child Nutrition Director
(252)358-8548
(252)358-4745 Fax
heure@hertford.k12.nc.us

Hertford 3 Active
Public 
School 
District

510
Johnston County Schools
601-C West Market Street
Smithfield, NC 27577

Edward Croom
Superintendent
(919)934-6032 Ext: 263
(919)934-2586 Fax
edcroom@johnston.k12.nc.us

Rachel Findley
Child Nurtition Director
(919)934-1304 Ext: 104
(919)934-0000 Fax
rachelfindley@johnston.k12.nc.us

Johnston 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

520
Jones County Schools
320 W Jones St
Trenton, NC 28585

Michael Bracy
Superintendent
(252)448-6021
(252)448-1394 Fax
michael.bracy@jonesnc.net

Julie  Wiggins
Child Nutrition Director
(252)448-1142 Ext: 2294
(252)448-1394 Fax
julie.wiggins@jonesnc.net

Jones 2 Active
Public 
School 
District

550
Lincoln County Schools
2660 Maiden Highway
Lincolnton, NC 28092-7168

Sherry Hoyle
Superintendent
(704)736-1017 Ext: 30216
(704)736-4280 Fax
shoyle@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Shelly Rhyne
Child Nutrition Director
(704)736-1017 Ext: 20128
(704)736-1687 Fax
srhyne5@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Lincoln 1 Active
Public 
School 
District
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590
McDowell County Schools
2107 Sugar Hill Road
Marion, NC 28752

Gerri Martin
LEA Superintendent
(828)652-4535 Ext: 125
(828)659-2238 Fax
gerri.martin@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

Jonathan Haynes
Director of Child Nutrition
(828)652-5633
(828)652-5814 Fax
jonathan.haynes@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

McDowell 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

620
Montgomery County Schools
441 Page Street
Troy, NC 27371

Dale Ellis
Superintendent
(910)576-6511

dale.ellis@montgomery.k12.nc.us

Terry Jordan
Child Nutrition Director
(910)576-6511 Ext: 234
(910)576-2044 Fax
terry.jordan@montgomery.k12.nc.us

Montgomery 3 Active
Public 
School 
District

640
Nash-Rocky Mount Schools
1309 Nutrition Street
Rocky Mount, NC 27801

Anthony Jackson
Superintendent
(252)462-2511
(252)459-6404 Fax
Adjackson@nrms.k12.nc.us

Mark Strickland
Child Nutrition Director
(252)462-2491
(252)977-2230 Fax
mstrickland@nrms.k12.nc.us

Nash 5 Active
Public 
School 
District

650
New Hanover County Schools
1809 S. 13th Street
Wilmington, NC 28401

Tim Markley
Superintendent
(910)254-4219
(910)254-4226 Fax
tim.markely@nhcs.net

Imer Smith
Director
(910)254-4212
(910)254-4178 Fax
imer.smith@nhcs.net

New Hanover 3 Active
Public 
School 
District

660
Northampton County Schools
701 N Church St
JACKSON, NC 27845

John Parker
Interim Superintendent
(252)534-1371 Ext: 2249

parkerj@northampton.k12.nc.us

Carolyn Williams
Child Nutrition Director
(252)534-1371 Ext: 2223
(252)534-3661 Fax
williamsc@northampton.k12.nc.us

Northampton 4 Active
Public 
School 
District

710
Pender County Schools
925 Penderlea Hwy
Burgaw, NC 28425

Terri Cobb
Superintendent
(910)259-0131 Ext: 71012
(910)259-0133 Fax
terri_cobb@pender.k12.nc.us

Rita Head
Child Nutrition Contract Manager
(910)663-3544
(910)259-0133 Fax
rita_head@pender.k12.nc.us

Pender 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

730
Person County Schools
304 S Morgan St
Roxboro, NC 27573

Danny Holloman
Superintendent
(336)599-2191 Ext: 153
(336)599-2194 Fax
holemand@person.k12.nc.us

Lyn Holt
Child Nutrition Director
(336)599-2191 Ext: 136
(336)599-1549 Fax
holtl@person.k12.nc.us

Person 2 Active
Public 
School 
District

740
Pitt County Schools
Pitt County Schools, Child Nutrition
1717 West Fifth Street
Greenville, NC 27834

Ethan Lenker
Superintendent
(252)830-4200
(252)830-4239 Fax
lenkere@pitt.k12.nc.us

Leann Seelman
Child Nutrition Director
(252)830-4226 Ext: 4269
(252)830-1049 Fax
seelmak@pitt.k12.nc.us

Pitt 2 Active
Public 
School 
District
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760
Randolph County Schools
2222-C South Fayetteville Street
Asheboro, NC 27205

Stephen Gainey
Superintendent
(336)318-6140
(336)318-6039 Fax
sgainey@randolph.k12.nc.us

Donna  Osborne
Director of Child Nutrition
(336)318-6133
(336)318-6039 Fax
dosborne@randolph.k12.nc.us

Randolph 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

770

Richmond County Schools
118 Vance Street Food Service 
Location
118 Vance Street (Main Central 
office )
Hamlet  NC 28345

George Norris
Superintendent
(910)582-5860 Ext: 1214
(910)582-7919 Fax
georgenorris@richmond.k12.nc.us

Lois Hood
Child Nutrition Director
(910)582-5860 Ext: 1247
(910)582-7845 Fax
loishood@richmond.k12.nc.us

Richmond 4 Active
Public 
School 
District

780
Robeson County Schools
P.O. Drawer 2909
410 Caton Rd.
Lumberton, NC 28359

Johnny Hunt
Superintendent
(910)735-2302
(910)671-6024 Fax
johnny.hunt@robeson.k12.nc.us

Felicia Hunt
Director
(910)735-2396
(910)738-5928 Fax
felicia.hunt@robeson.k12.nc.us

Robeson 21 Active
Public 
School 
District

800
Rowan-Salisbury Schools
110 South Long Street
East Spencer, NC 28039

Judy Grissom
Superintendent
(704)630-6102

grissomjs@rss.k12.nc.us

Libby Post
Director of Child Nutrition
(704)630-6069
(704)639-7078 Fax
postls@rss.k12.nc.us

Rowan 5 Active
Public 
School 
District

840
Stanly County Schools
1000-4 N. First St.
Albemarle, NC 28001

Terry Griffin
Superintendent
(704)961-3000
(704)961-3099 Fax
terry.griffin@stanlycountyschool.org

Stefanie Almond
CN Director
(704)961-3048
(704)961-3099 Fax
stefanie.almond@stanlycountyschools
org

Stanly 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

860
Surry County Schools
209 North Crutchfield Street
P.O. Box 364
Dobson, NC 27017

Travis Reeves
Superintendent
(336)386-8211 Ext: 122
(336)386-4279 Fax
Reevest@surry.k12.nc.us

Sherri Parks
Child Nutrition Director
(336)386-8866 Ext: 158
(336)386-4756 Fax
parkss@surry.k12.nc.us

Surry 2 Active
Public 
School 
District

890
Tyrrell County Schools
210 North Road Street
Columbia, NC 27925

Michael Dunsmore
Superintendent
(252)796-1121 Ext: 401
(252)796-1121 Fax
mdunsmore@tycomail.net

Robin Woodard
Child Nutrition Director
(252)796-1121 Ext: 404
(252)796-1492 Fax
rwoodar@tycomail.net

Tyrrell 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

900
Union County Public Schools
407 N Main Street, Suite 100
Monroe, NC 28112

Mary Ellis
Superintendent
(704)296-1003
(704)282-2171 Fax
mary.ellis@ucps.k12.nc.us

Denise Lamar
Director
(704)296-3000 Ext: 2080
(704)292-2639 Fax
denise.lamar@ucps.k12.nc.us

Union 2 Active
Public 
School 
District
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910
Vance County Schools
1724 Graham Ave
Henderson, NC 27536

Ronald Gregory
Superintendent
(252)492-2127
(252)438-6119 Fax
rgregory@vcs.k12.nc.us

Phyllis Newcomb
Child Nutrition Director
(252)492-2127 Ext: 2600
(252)431-3680 Fax
pnewcomb@vcs.k12.nc.us

Vance 10 Active
Public 
School 
District

920
Wake County Schools
1551 Rock Quarry Road
Raleigh, NC 27610

Cathy Moore
Interim Superintendent
(919)431-7263
(919)431-7265 Fax
cqmoore@wcpss.net

Marilyn  Moody
Senior Director
(919)856-2914
(919)856-3704 Fax
mbmoody@wcpss.net

Wake 2 Active
Public 
School 
District

940
Washington County Schools
802 Washington Street
Plymouth, NC 27962

Joseph Davis
Superintendent
(252)793-5171 Ext: 249
(252)793-5062 Fax
jdavis@wcsnc.org

Shirley Pelletier
Child Nutrition Director
(252)793-5171 Ext: 221
(252)793-5062 Fax
spelletier@wcsnc.org

Washington 1 Active
Public 
School 
District

960
Wayne County Public Schools
1601-A Salem Church Road
Goldsboro, NC 27530

Steven Taylor
Superintendent
(919)705-6163
(919)736-5046 Fax
s_taylor@wcps.org

Barbara Ward
Child Nutrition Director
(919)705-6139
(919)731-5959 Fax
barbaraward@wcps.org

Wayne 2 Active
Public 
School 
District

970
Wilkes County Schools
Child Nutrition Department
211 School Bus Drive
North Wilkesboro, NC 28659

Marty Hemric
Superintendent
(336)667-1121

hemricm@wilkes.k12.nc.us

Vickie Hugger
Child Nutrition Director
(336)651-4005
(336)667-0573 Fax
huggerv@wilkes.k12.nc.us

Wilkes 2 Active
Public 
School 
District
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